Reduce drawn-in or protruded cables which may cause Wear and tear.
▶ 7 types, from 4 to 10 comb-teeth, are available according to the plate width.
▶ By using spacers, cables can be organized into double tier.
▶ Plate with dividing sheet is available too.
▶Convenient to organize cables and tubes into double tier.
▶ Reduce wear between tubes and cables.
▶Can be ordered with preferable length in 5mm.
Cable clamp plate

3
Model designation (Example)
CC
CC
CC
SET
SET
TS
CCS
4-40
①
4-40
①
4-40
①
16
①
L1000
②
L1000
②
10
①
Cable clamp plate
Dividing sheet
Cable clamp plate
Cable clamp plate
Spacer for Cable clamp plate
①. Number of comb-teeth - Comb-teeth width
Code 4-40 5-50 6-60 7-70 8-80 9-90 10-100
Number of comb-teeth 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Comb-teeth width (㎜) 38.9 49.2 59.5 69.8 80.1 90.4 100.7
①. Height
Code 10 13 16
Height（㎜） 10 13 16
※）1 set contains 2 pcs of CC Spacers.
■ Cable clamp plate alone
■ CC  Spacer
■ Cable clamp plate + Dividing sheet fixing accessories set
■ Cable clamp plate + Dividing sheet set (Make-to-order)
■ Dividing sheet alone ( Make-to-order )
Cable clamp plate
model code
Flat head
bolt Q'ty
Plarailchain referential
inner width（㎜）
CC4-40 2 20
CC5-50 2 30
CC6-60 3 40
CC7-70 4 50
CC8-80 5 60
CC10-100 7 80
Cable clamp plate +
Dividing sheet fixing
accessories set
Cable clamp plate + Dividing sheet fixing accessories set
② Dividing sheet length
※ ) See the model designation
of Dividing sheet
①.Number of comb-teeth - Comb-teeth width
※ )See the model designation of Cable clamp plate.
①.Number of comb-teeth - Comb-teeth width
※ )See the model designation of Cable clamp plate.
・Cable clamp plate (1 pc.)
・M3X6 Flat head bolt
   (See right table for Q'ty.)
・Dividing sheet supporting plate (1 pc.)